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Wettkampf-Nr. 10
100m Brust Männer
Jugend C
1. Jonas Stechert 1998 FV-Wehrda 1919 02:08,46 96

Jugend B
1. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(SB13) SV Lohhof 01:36,15 355
2. Marius Behrens 1996(SB14) SV Möhnewelle 01:47,32 237
3. Renè Schaub 1997(SB14) DLRG Weimar 01:48,13 231
4. Paolo Zaffaroni 1996(SB14) ASD Briantea84 01:48,82 227

Jugend A
1. Jens Heller 1994(SB9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:26,98 514
2. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 01:38,64 258
3. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:39,41 252
4. Florian Schneider 1995(SB8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:53,49 238
5. Philipp Buttmann 1994(SB6) BSV Ludwigshafen 02:42,81 215
6. Maximilian Weber 1995 SV Lohhof 01:45,33 174

Senioren I
1. Andreas Hofmann 1966(AB) TUS Neuhofen 01:46,95 203
2. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:04,21 152
3. Mathias Damm 1971(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:09,83 133
4. Mark Fay 1970(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:13,67 122
5. Dirk Keim 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 02:13,05 105

Senioren II
1. Gunter Donath 1959(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:43,02 227

Offene Klasse
1. Christoph Burkard 1983(SB6) TV Rottweil 01:37,38 778
2. Andreas Onea 1992(SB8) Austria 01:19,41 696
3. Tobias Pollap 1983(SB7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:37,10 677
4. Daniel Simon 1988(SB13) VSG Darmstadt 01:22,01 573
5. Martin Schulz 1990(SB8) BV Leipzig 01:25,69 554
6. Jens Heller 1994(SB9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:26,98 514
7. Cristiano Marson 1973(SB3) ASD Briantea84 02:31,43 513
8. Sebastian Christoph 1989(SB9) DLRG Weimar 01:31,34 444
9. André Müller 1985(SB12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:32,56 433
10. Robin Puppe 1984(SB7) BSG Jugend Bensheim 02:00,34 396
11. Lucas Karle 1992(SB14) DJK IG Ettenheim 01:32,67 368
12. Tobias Mühlbacher 1997(SB13) SV Lohhof 01:36,15 355
13. Nico Rudnick 1985(AB) BS Essen 01:29,49 346
14. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 01:38,64 258
15. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:39,41 252
16. Florian Schneider 1995(SB8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:53,49 238
17. Marius Behrens 1996(SB14) SV Möhnewelle 01:47,32 237
18. Renè Schaub 1997(SB14) DLRG Weimar 01:48,13 231
19. Paolo Zaffaroni 1996(SB14) ASD Briantea84 01:48,82 227
19. Gunter Donath 1959(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:43,02 227
21. Philipp Buttmann 1994(SB6) BSV Ludwigshafen 02:42,81 215
21. Moritz Appel 1986(SB14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:50,76 215
23. Arif Pirasal 1990(SB14) BSV Frankenthal 01:51,94 208
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100m Brust Männer
Offene Klasse
24. Andreas Hofmann 1966(AB) TUS Neuhofen 01:46,95 203
25. Martin Weber 1972(SB14) VzPR Quierscheid 01:53,84 198
26. Marcel Schmidt 1992(SB8) BSV Frankenthal 02:05,41 176
27. Gianluca Zoia 1989(SB14) ASD Briantea84 01:58,93 174
27. Maximilian Weber 1995 SV Lohhof 01:45,33 174
29. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 01:56,57 156
30. Wolfgang Korsmeier 1970(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:04,21 152
31. Mathias Damm 1971(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:09,83 133
32. Mark Fay 1970(SB14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:13,67 122
33. Dirk Keim 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 02:13,05 105
34. Jonas Stechert 1998 FV-Wehrda 1919 02:08,46 96
35. Andrè Noe 1980(AB) TUS Neuhofen 02:41,31 59


